Infineon Technologies - MB95F714MPMC-G-SNE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

  2.Packages And Corresponding Products (Page 9)
  4.Pin Assignment (Page 11 to 12)
  25.Ordering Information (Page 167)
  26.Package Dimensions (Page 168 to 170).
Changed the Part numbers from “MB95F778JPMC2-G-SNE2” to “MB95F778JPMC2-G-UNE2”
in chapter 25.Ordering Information (Page 167).
*C 5772061 YSAT 06/15/2017 Adapted new Cypress logo
*D 5900838 HUAL 09/29/2017 Modified from “MB95F718JPMC-G-SNE2” to “MB95F718JPMC-G-UNE2” in 25.Ordering
Information (Page 167).
Document Number: 002-09307 Rev. *D Page 171 of 172